
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Men's 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 8

18 AUG 2022 - 10:00

REFEREE CHOBANOV Georgi ASSISTANT ZUGIC Snezana

PANEL A (1  2  5) PANEL B (3  4  6)

JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 2 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 3 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm JUDGE 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 5 BRUNNER  Kathy JUDGE 5 GOLOVAN  Anatoliy

JUDGE 6 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 6 BECKER  Norman

JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel JUDGE 7 SIEFKEN Jann

RESERVE SZEKFFY Nora RESERVE SZEKFFY Nora

1 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996 370.55     

2 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995 365.30 5.25     

3 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 363.00 7.55     

4 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 355.75 14.80     

5 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998 337.95 32.60     

6 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002 337.65 32.90     

7 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002 328.90 41.65     

8 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996 327.85 42.70     

9 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996 326.90 43.65     

10 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995 323.40 47.15     

11 BISCH Gwendal FRA 26 AUG 1998 317.35 53.20     

12 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003 314.80 55.75     

13 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003 309.80 60.75     

14 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001 301.60 68.95     

15 LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001 300.30 70.25     

16 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999 298.20 72.35     

17 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991 297.35 73.20     

18 EKDAHL David SWE 10 DEC 2002 279.85 90.70     

19 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000 276.15 94.40     

20 ISAEV Dimitar BUL 07 OCT 1998 250.75 119.80     

21 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 21 MAR 2001 226.65 143.90     

22 HART Alexander AUT 07 MAR 1999 223.85 146.70     

23 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998 211.00 159.55     

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF SAKANDELIDZE Irakli GEO 01 AUG 2001
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men's 1m Springboard
Preliminary

Event 8

18 AUG 2022 - 10:00

REFEREE CHOBANOV Georgi ASSISTANT ZUGIC Snezana

PANEL A (1  2  5) PANEL B (3  4  6)

JUDGE 1 PACHERNEGG Paul JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 2 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 3 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm JUDGE 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L

JUDGE 4 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos JUDGE 4 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 5 BRUNNER  Kathy JUDGE 5 GOLOVAN  Anatoliy

JUDGE 6 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 6 BECKER  Norman

JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel JUDGE 7 SIEFKEN Jann

RESERVE SZEKFFY Nora RESERVE SZEKFFY Nora

1 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 66.65 66.65
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 132.65
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 61.50 194.15
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 252.65
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 55.50 308.15
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 370.55

2 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995

205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 63.00
5335D 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 49.50 112.50
305B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 72.00 184.50
405B 3.4 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 47.60 232.10
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 299.30
107B 3.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 66.00 365.30 5.25

3 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 121.50
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 172.50
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.80 233.30
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 294.80
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 68.20 363.00 7.55

4 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 61.10 61.10
5152B 3.2 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 46.40 107.50
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 49.50 157.00
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 220.00
107C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.00 286.00
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 355.75 14.80

5 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998

405B 3.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 57.80 57.80
107B 3.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 57.75 115.55
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 58.50 174.05
305B 3.2 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 40.00 214.05
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 275.55
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 337.95 32.60
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002

405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 60.45
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 123.45
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 43.20 166.65
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.00 220.65
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 57.00 277.65
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.00 337.65 32.90

7 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002

205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 40.50
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 97.50
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 65.10 162.60
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 221.10
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 59.20 280.30
5337D 3.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 48.60 328.90 41.65

8 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996

405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.35 57.35
107C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 52.50 109.85
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.50 162.35
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 217.85
5335D 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 271.85
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 56.00 327.85 42.70

9 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996

405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.70 52.70
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 107.30
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 161.30
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 215.30
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 54.00 269.30
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 326.90 43.65

10 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 46.80
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.50 102.30
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 54.00 156.30
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 48.00 204.30
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 258.30
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.10 323.40 47.15

11 BISCH Gwendal FRA 26 AUG 1998

205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 45.00
107C 3.0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 45.00 90.00
5136D 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 150.45
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 195.45
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 63.00 258.45
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.90 317.35 53.20

12 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003

105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 54.60
107C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 110.10
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.80 165.90
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 218.40
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 42.00 260.40
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 54.40 314.80 55.75

13 PETERSEN Elias SWE 29 APR 2003

203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 41.40 41.40
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 52.00 93.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 48.10 141.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.00 198.50
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 254.00
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 309.80 60.75
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

14 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 53.30
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.10 92.40
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 139.20
405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.90 198.10
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.50 247.60
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 54.00 301.60 68.95

15 LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001

205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 49.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.50 102.00
107C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 165.00
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 34.50 199.50
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.70 252.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.10 300.30 70.25

16 SUCKOW Jonathan SUI 04 JAN 1999

405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 65.10
107C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 48.00 113.10
205C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.00 140.10
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 37.50 177.60
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 63.00 240.60
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 298.20 72.35

17 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

413B 2.9 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 50.75 50.75
405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.80 106.55
107C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 147.05
205C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 196.55
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 48.00 244.55
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.80 297.35 73.20

18 EKDAHL David SWE 10 DEC 2002

205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 51.00 51.00
305C 3.0 1.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 27.00 78.00
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 54.60 132.60
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 42.00 174.60
5152B 3.2 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 44.80 219.40
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 60.45 279.85 90.70

19 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000

405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.35 57.35
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 111.35
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 152.75
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 28.50 181.25
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.30 234.55
5152B 3.2 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 41.60 276.15 94.40

20 ISAEV Dimitar BUL 07 OCT 1998

403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 93.60
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.55 136.15
305C 3.0 1.0 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 21.00 157.15
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 203.95
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 250.75 119.80
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

21 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 21 MAR 2001

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 49.40 49.40
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 44.95 94.35
107C 3.0 1.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.0 13.50 107.85
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 36.00 143.85
205C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 36.00 179.85
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 226.65 143.90

22 HART Alexander AUT 07 MAR 1999

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 48.10 48.10
107C 3.0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 43.50 91.60
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 129.55
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 36.00 165.55
5152B 3.2 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 30.40 195.95
405C 3.1 1.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 27.90 223.85 146.70

23 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998

203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 41.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 50.70 92.10
5152B 3.2 1.0 1.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 1.5 2.5 25.60 117.70
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 153.70
5134D 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 32.50 186.20
405C 3.1 1.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 24.80 211.00 159.55

NOT CLASSIFIED

DNF SAKANDELIDZE Irakli GEO 01 AUG 2001

105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 40.30 40.30
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard
Final

Event 9

18 AUG 2022 - 15:30

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartlomiej Jan 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 IRAKLI Bartaia SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos SYNCHRO 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

EXECUTION 3 PACHERNEGG Paul SYNCHRO 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L 

EXECUTION 4 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm SYNCHRO 4 BECKER  Norman 

 SYNCHRO 5 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald 

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianluca RESERVE  

1 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001 281.16
PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

2 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994 260.76 20.40

PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

3 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003 257.70 23.46

WIDERSTROM Elna SWE 05 MAY 2004

4 BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne GBR 02 SEP 2004 257.40 23.76

ROLLINSON Amy GBR 18 JUN 2004

5 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993 245.79 35.37

PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

6 GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001 230.04 51.12

GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002

7 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999 219.99 61.17

HERCULANO Morgane SUI 03 MAR 2000

8 KOVACS Eszter HUN 20 JUN 2005 215.85 65.31

MOSENA Estilla HUN 24 MAR 1997
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women's Synchronised 3m Springboard
Final

Event 9
18 AUG 2022 - 15:30

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexei ASSISTANT KRYNICKI Bartlomiej Jan 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 IRAKLI Bartaia SYNCHRO 1 WIERNIUK Anna 

EXECUTION 2 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos SYNCHRO 2 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 

EXECUTION 3 PACHERNEGG Paul SYNCHRO 3 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L 

EXECUTION 4 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm SYNCHRO 4 BECKER  Norman 

 SYNCHRO 5 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald 

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianluca RESERVE  

1 HENTSCHEL Lena GER 17 JUN 2001

PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 47.40
201B 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 46.20 93.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 60.30 153.90
305B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 60.30 214.20
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.96 281.16

2 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994

PELLACANI Chiara ITA 12 SEP 2002

401B 2.0 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.20 80.40
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 61.20 141.60
107B 3.1 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.96 208.56
205B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 3.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.20 260.76 20.40

3 NILSSON GARIP Emilia SWE 21 APR 2003

WIDERSTROM Elna SWE 05 MAY 2004

101B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 45.00 91.20
205B 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 52.20 143.40
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 56.70 200.10
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 57.60 257.70 23.46

4 BENT-ASHMEIL Desharne GBR 02 SEP 2004

ROLLINSON Amy GBR 18 JUN 2004

103B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.80 40.80
301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.80 84.60
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 53.10 137.70
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 60.30 198.00
205B 3.0 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 59.40 257.40 23.76

5 KESAR Viktoriya UKR 11 AUG 1993

PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

401B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
301B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 40.80 87.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 54.90 142.50
107B 3.1 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 49.29 191.79
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.00 245.79 35.37
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 GILLET Jade FRA 30 JAN 2001

GILLET Nais FRA 14 SEP 2002

301B 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 42.60 42.60
5233D 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.80 83.40
405C 2.7 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.08 138.48
205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.20 184.68
107C 2.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 45.36 230.04 51.12

7 COQUOZ Madeline SUI 13 JAN 1999

HERCULANO Morgane SUI 03 MAR 2000

5231D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.80 40.80
103B 2.0 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 41.40 82.20
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 47.04 129.24
305C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 175.44
405C 2.7 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 44.55 219.99 61.17

8 KOVACS Eszter HUN 20 JUN 2005

MOSENA Estilla HUN 24 MAR 1997

301B 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.80 37.80
5132D 2.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.80 75.60
105B 2.4 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 44.64 120.24
405C 2.7 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.41 169.65
205C 2.8 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.20 215.85 65.31
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Men's 1m Springboard
Final

Event 10

18 AUG 2022 - 16:40

REFEREE CHOBANOV Georgi

ASSISTANT ZUGIC Snezana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 2 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 IRAKLI Bartaia

JUDGE 5 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm

JUDGE 6 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald

JUDGE 7 PACHERNEGG Paul

RESERVE BARROW Sarah

1 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995 413.40     

2 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996 396.25 17.15     

3 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994 386.20 27.20     

4 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002 379.00 34.40     

5 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998 372.05 41.35     

6 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002 365.60 47.80     

7 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996 343.20 70.20     

8 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 340.70 72.70     

9 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996 338.60 74.80     

10 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003 332.80 80.60     

11 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995 305.05 108.35     

12 BISCH Gwendal FRA 26 AUG 1998 295.95 117.45     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men's 1m Springboard
Final

Event 10

18 AUG 2022 - 16:40

REFEREE CHOBANOV Georgi

ASSISTANT ZUGIC Snezana

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 2 SZEKFFY Nora

JUDGE 3 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 4 IRAKLI Bartaia

JUDGE 5 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm

JUDGE 6 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald

JUDGE 7 PACHERNEGG Paul

RESERVE BARROW Sarah

1 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995

205C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 67.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.50 138.00
305B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 67.20 205.20
405B 3.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 76.50 281.70
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 344.10
107B 3.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.30 413.40

2 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 69.75
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 137.25
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 63.00 200.25
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 63.00 263.25
107C 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 69.00 332.25
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.00 396.25 17.15

3 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 58.50 58.50
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 68.80 127.30
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 181.30
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 244.30
107C 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 311.80
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 74.40 386.20 27.20

4 WESEMANN Moritz GER 10 MAY 2002

205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 58.50
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 117.00
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.00 179.00
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 242.00
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 70.40 312.40
5337D 3.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 66.60 379.00 34.40

5 HOULDEN Jordan GBR 25 JUL 1998

405B 3.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.00 68.00
107B 3.3 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.65 135.65
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 198.65
305B 3.2 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 46.40 245.05
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 308.05
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 64.00 372.05 41.35
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002

405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 62.00 62.00
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 57.00 119.00
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 57.60 176.60
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 54.00 230.60
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 70.50 301.10
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 365.60 47.80

7 OLIFERCHYK Stanislav UKR 09 MAY 1996

405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 65.10 65.10
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 126.60
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 55.50 182.10
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 236.10
5335D 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 49.50 285.60
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 57.60 343.20 70.20

8 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 63.00
5335D 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 31.50 94.50
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 148.50
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 65.60 214.10
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 61.50 275.60
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.10 340.70 72.70

9 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 53.30 53.30
107B 3.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.35 117.65
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 55.50 173.15
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 236.15
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 48.05 284.20
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.40 338.60 74.80

10 KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 18 APR 2003

105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 54.60 54.60
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.00 111.60
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 46.50 158.10
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 210.60
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.00 273.60
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 59.20 332.80 80.60

11 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995

105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.70 50.70
107C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 31.50 82.20
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 139.20
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.80 192.00
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 241.50
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 63.55 305.05 108.35

12 BISCH Gwendal FRA 26 AUG 1998

205C 3.0 1.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 43.50 43.50
107C 3.0 1.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 22.50 66.00
5136D 3.1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.15 117.15
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 180.15
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.00 240.15
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 55.80 295.95 117.45
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